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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 14 Жени/F, 50m Градно/Breast Отворено/Open
29.10.2022 - 10:31 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 33.74 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 33.74 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 33.74 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 35.46 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.11.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 41.60 Тијана Тасевска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Apsolutna

1. Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 34.01 592
2. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 40.31 355
3. Mia Dermendzieva 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 42.26 308
4. Teodora Kirandzik 08 Skopje, SK 43.83 276
5. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 44.06 272
6. Kalina Jordanovska 08 Skopje, SK 45.24 251
7. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 46.91 225
8. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 50.25 183
9. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 51.35 172

10. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 52.18 163
11. Ivana Kolikj 08 Pingvin, SK 52.37 162
12. Angela Zafirovska 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 53.70 150
13. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 54.08 147
14. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 55.96 132
15. Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 59.04 113
16. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 59.13 112
17. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 1:02.89 93
18. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 1:04.44 87
19. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.52 82
20. Mila Blazevska 13 Pirani, SK 1:08.44 72
21. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.87 57
22. Lina Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.38 56
23. Iskra Spasova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.61 46
24. Ava Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 1:20.48 44

B: (14-15 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

1. Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 34.01 592
2. Teodora Kirandzik 08 Skopje, SK 43.83 276
3. Kalina Jordanovska 08 Skopje, SK 45.24 251
4. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 46.91 225
5. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 50.25 183
6. Ivana Kolikj 08 Pingvin, SK 52.37 162

C: (12-13 godina) 2010-2009 godiste

1. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 44.06 272
2. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 51.35 172
3. Angela Zafirovska 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 53.70 150
4. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 54.08 147
5. Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 59.04 113

D: (10-11 godina) 2012-2011 godiste

1. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 40.31 355
2. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 52.18 163
3. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 59.13 112
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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 14, Жени/F, 50m Градно/Breast

E: (9 godina) 2013 godiste

1. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 55.96 132
2. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 1:04.44 87
3. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.52 82
4. Mila Blazevska 13 Pirani, SK 1:08.44 72
5. Iskra Spasova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.61 46
6. Ava Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 1:20.48 44

F: (8 godina i pomladi) 2013 godiste i pomladi

1. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 1:02.89 93
2. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.87 57
3. Lina Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.38 56


